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Showcase Federal Sustainability
Achievements in the Nation’s Capital

BRIEFING ROOM ISSUES THE ADMINISTRATION PARTICIPATE 1600 PENN

Nedon s s January 2015 OMB Scorecard on
ility/E
Home » The Administration » Council on Environmental Quality Administration Sustainability/Energy
Vg 1 B bt e b Lyl ‘
. : Farkgs acati sk st W by 2
Council on Environmental Quality rever
S A
N £ b Fad o) Fargt
CEQHome | About | What'sNew | PressReleases | Initiatives | CEQFOIAHome | Internships | Open CEQ | Connect Foricom § GHGAdecton Iugeca | Jh by 3038 .
Ondackar oM kot
Sexn caY
INITIATIVES - = =
Cliata Charge Federal Agency Strategic Sustainability Performance O
Resilience Plans :::«:::::-:_-;vwn»,vnyvum e oth 2%
Federal Sustainability ST

Sustainability Plans Under Executive Order 13514, Federal agencies are required to develop, implement and annually

2 Bt
OMB Scorecards update a plan that prioritizes actions based on a positive return on investment for the American @ G

GHG Accounting and taxpayer and to meet GHG emissions, energy, water, and waste reduction targets. S
Inventories iz s S AT
Sustainable i i inabili i 1 I
P Agenc_les rfeleased .(hel.r fourth annual Sustainability Plans. in October 2013. In these updated plans, R St
ocations agencies discuss highlights and challenges from the previous year, and, based on these results, how
i oo . kT PoEkn A ¥ H00R) e W 0L
Lar}dscapmg they will refine their strategies, expand on successes, and plan new initiatives to meet the Executive ;’...w:._,;.;::,x
Guidance Order goals. Soowe GATIN
Water Instructions
. T 2 2 i Phcction b Pt Potibenss e
America's Great Click here to view individual agency Strategic Sustainability Performance Plans.
== Pkt w ot gt e o comr et 05
Sl e Bk 200 by 015
Sowre GRLIN
oo Db
Siphomatie greeria e

TG of wvricry xsteretd:

Seen TELLOW



Rank

Company

National Geographic Society

840 First Street NE

500 First Street NW

1401 K Street NW

1750 H Street NW

1211 Connecticut NW

440 First Street NW

The Tower Companies

11 Dupont Circle

Veterans Administration Headquarters
American Society of Landscape Architects
The JBG Companies

2101L Street NW

Points

2225

1475

1475

1425

1225

1225

1175

975

850

850

825

675
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Your
Workforce



A Source of Creative Ideas & Activities

Attend Smarter DC Challenge-hosted events
Competitors get points for sharing ideas

Volunteer project on the environment
Poster campaign to save energy

Form a green team

Organize an e-waste collection event



1. Participate as a Federal Tenant in
* A Government Building or
« Space Leased From the Private Sector




2. Participate as a Federal Building Owner




Smarter DC Challenge KnowledgeCeﬁter Tmmals

Create an Account ST

SMARTER

Smarter DC Challenge

CHALEENGESS Have fun improving the sustainability of your DC buildings and organizations

Sustainability Makes
Dollars and Sense

About Challenge Software Contact

Log in to the Smarter DC Challenge

" - . Email
DC's sustainability platform is powered by Green Per Square
robin.snyder@gsa.gov
Foot.
Password forgot password?
With your GreenPSF, you can
0000000000000000

¢ Profile properties and organizations

¢ Get recommendations to save energy, water and waste o
¢ Participate in Challenge programs

* Benchmark performance and create reports

Create a new account
¢ ..and much more




My Properties Solutions Provider Network Incentives Database Energy Star Sync My Account £
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*+ Add Property My Properties manage your energy & sustainability projects and data S
Competition

+ Add Space Yriter gets results.

ATF Headquarters

2. Bulk Import

99 New York Ave, NE Office
Washington, DC 20002 460,889 SF
Solutions Providers
bid on your projects
# Projects Energy Star Sync ¥ Challenge O througtyl our’::mllne
Coast Guard HQ [eCkT
[1 2701 Martin Luther King B Office
Washington, DC 20032 1,132,000 SF
F Projects l Energy Star Sync - Challenge 0

E Barrett Prettyman Courthouse

333 Constitution Avenue, Other
Washington, DC 20001 627737 SF

£ Projects H Energy Star Sync ¥ Challenge .




My Properties Solutions Provider Network  Incentives Database  Energy Star Sync My Account £

W Smarter DC Challenge Climb higher,

Your Challenges » Smarter DC Challenge » Leaderboard faster.
Property Profile  » DU LNErges

Leaderboard: Sustainable Properties Your Rank: 0

Reports
Y Filter

Ways To Save
Company Points

Incentives National Geographic Society 2225

Projects 840 First Street NE 1475

500 First Street NW 1475
Challenges

1401 K Street NW 1425
Access & Spaces !

1750 H Street NW 1225
Bid a Project 1211 Connecticut NW 1225

440 First Street NW 175

The Tower Companies 125
11 Dupont Circle 975
Veterans Administration Headquarters 850 Learn More

American Society of Landscape Architects 850




Property Profile

Veterans Administration Headquarters info

joined challenge 02/19/2015, last activity 06/01/2015

Reports

Ways To Save

Incentives

Get a guide to help
your Green Team
complete Challenge
Activities.

Projects
Current Rank Completed Activities Points Earned
Chall ' e
arenges 7 Completed Activities
»
Access & Spaces Date Completed Activity Points Earned
06/01/2015 Completed: Draft and implement a sustainabili 250 points
Bid a Project . P . Y P
policy
04/20/2015 Completed: Promote sustainability to tenants 50 points
04/06/2015 Completed: Become a leader in the SDC 100 points
Sustainability Leadership Program
01/01/2015  Completed: Become a cohort participant in SDC 50 points Learn More
Sustainability Leadership Program
017012015  Completed: Purchase less harmful pesticides 100 points
01/0172015  Completed: Responsibly recycle electronics 50 points
09/01/201  Completed: Form a Green Team 250 points




Property Profile » %

121 Challenge Activities
Reports
N , Get a guide to
Show: '@ All Activities '/ Open © Completed [View all categories ¥, G hep
Ways To Save View all categori il S,
o Eicrios & Cutreach complete Challenge
! Draft and implement a sustainabil EneYay Activities.
Incentives Education & Outreach | Intermediate Purchasing
Water

Draft and implement a sustainability poli Transit & Travel
Waste & Recycling
Health & Pollution Prevention

S aspects of environmental sustainability.

Challenges
Promote sustainability to the community

Access & Spaces ? Education & Outreach | Beginner

Annually volunteer with an environmental organization and/or sponsor

an environmental activity, event or project.

Bid a Project

Form a Green Team
Education & Outreach | Beginner

Rally coworkers to support sustainability efforts in your office.

Provide training, events & incentives for property
management staff

Education & Outreach | Beginner

Provide training, events & incentives for property management staff.

Completed: 0/5 times




Contact: Robin Snyder, Greening Officer
GSA National Capital Region
robin.snyder@gsa.gov 202-690-8981
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